
SUNTRUST BANK
PO BOX 305183
NASHVILLE TN 37230-5183

Member FDIC Continued on next page

EVERYDAY CHECKING 1000044455904 10/30/2019 - 11/26/2019

Beginning Balance $2,177.85
Deposits/Credits $6,000.00
Checks $1,320.00
Withdrawals/Debits $5,898.89
Ending Balance $958.96

Average Balance $3,627.61
Average Collected Balance $3,627.61
Number of Days in Statement Period 28

1000044455904 Not enrolled

For more information about SunTrust's Overdraft Services, visit www.suntrust.com/overdraft.

10/30 2,177.85

11/04 5140 Check 55.00 2,122.85

11/05 5141 Check 60.00 2,062.85

11/08 Electronic/ACH Debit
Orlando Util Com Payment 2757120001

80.42 1,982.43

11/12 Online Banking Transfer From 0175 0704110317080 6,000.00 7,982.43

11/15 5142 Check 75.00 7,907.43

11/19 Electronic/ACH Debit
Oc Utiliti Internet 043000098854880

13.88

11/19 5143 Check 1,130.00 6,763.55

11/20 Electronic/ACH Debit
Leland Mgmt Online Pmt Ckf710149291pos

185.00

11/20 Electronic/ACH Debit
Artemislifestyle Online Pmt Ckf710149291pos

230.00 6,348.55

11/21 Electronic/ACH Debit
Csi Seminole Tax Taxpayment T10407184

2,475.84

11/21 Electronic/ACH Debit
Pnp Billpayment 111919Ek 67122992-6206

2,913.75 958.96

11/26 958.96

$6,000.00 $7,218.89

The Ending Daily Balances provided do not reflect pending transactions or holds that may have been outstanding when your transactions posted that day. If your
available balance wasn't sufficient when transactions posted, fees may have been assessed.
For more information, including details related to fees and balances, please sign on to Online Banking.

107906

63/B41/0175/0/31
1000044455904
11/26/2019

Page 1 of 2

SHIGEKI FURUYA
1-22-17 KYOJIMA SUMIDA-KU
TOKYO 131-0046
JAPAN

Questions? Please call
1-800-786-8787

Paying for college? Know your options.
In addition to private student loans, SunTrust offers tools & resources to help you plan for college costs.

Visit suntrust.com/studentloans to learn more.

Account Type Account Number Statement Period

Description Amount Description Amount

Account Number Protected By

Date Check # Transaction Description Details
Deposits/

Credits
Withdrawals/

Debits
Current
Balance

Beginning Balance

Ending Balance

Credit and Debit Totals

Transaction History

Account
Summary

Overdraft
Protection

Account
Statement



SUNTRUST BANK
PO BOX 305183
NASHVILLE TN 37230-5183

Member FDIC

10/30
11/04
11/05
11/08
11/12

2,177.85
2,122.85
2,062.85
1,982.43
7,982.43

2,177.85
2,122.85
2,062.85
1,982.43
7,982.43

11/15
11/19
11/20
11/21

7,907.43
6,763.55
6,348.55

958.96

7,907.43
6,763.55
6,348.55

958.96

107907

63/B41/0175/0/31
1000044455904
11/26/2019

Page 2 of 2

The threat of identity theft is real.
SunTrust wants to help protect your journey to financial confidence with IDnotify credit monitoring from Experian.

Visit suntrust.com/IDnotify to find out how you can enroll in this premium service at no cost to you.
IDnotify is a registered trademark of CSID, an Experian company.

Date Balance Collected
Balance

Date Balance Collected
Balance

Balance
Activity
History

Account
Statement


