SUNTRUST BANK PO BOX 305183 NASHVILLE TN 37230-5183 Page 1 of 2 63/B41/0175/0/31 5904

11/26/2019



SHIGEKI FURUYA 1-22-17 KYOJIMA SUMIDA-KU TOKYO 131-0046 JAPAN Account Statement

Questions? Please call 1-800-786-8787

Paying for college? Know your options.
In addition to private student loans, SunTrust offers tools & resources to help you plan for college costs.

Visit suntrust.com/studentloans to learn more.

Account Summary	Account Type	Accoun	t Number	Statement Period	
	EVERYDAY CHECKING	5904		10/30/2019 - 11/26/2019	
	Description Beginning Balance Deposits/Credits Checks Withdrawals/Debits Ending Balance	<b>Amount</b> \$2,177.85 \$6,000.00 \$1,320.00 \$5,898.89 \$958.96	<b>Description</b> Average Balance Average Collected Balance Number of Days in Statement Period	<b>Amount</b> \$3,627.61 \$3,627.61 28	

Overdraft	Account Number	Protected By
Protection	5904	Not enrolled

For more information about SunTrust's Overdraft Services, visit www.suntrust.com/overdraft.

Transa	ction History	,			
Date	Check #	Transaction Description Details	Deposits/ Credits	Withdrawals/ Debits	Current Balance
10/30		Beginning Balance			2,177.85
11/04	5140	Check		55.00	2,122.85
11/05	5141	Check		60.00	2,062.85
11/08		Electronic/ACH Debit Orlando Util Com Payment 2757120001		80.42	1,982.43
11/12		Online Banking Transfer From 0175 7080	6,000.00		7,982.43
11/15	5142	Check		75.00	7,907.43
11/19		Electronic/ACH Debit Oc Utiliti Internet 043000098854880		13.88	
11/19	5143	Check		1,130.00	6,763.55
11/20		Electronic/ACH Debit Leland Mgmt Online Pmt Ckf710149291pos		185.00	
11/20		Electronic/ACH Debit Artemislifestyle Online Pmt Ckf710149291pos		230.00	6,348.55
11/21		Electronic/ACH Debit Csi Seminole Tax Taxpayment T10407184		2,475.84	
11/21		Electronic/ACH Debit Pnp Billpayment 111919Ek 67122992-6206		2,913.75	958.96
11/26		Ending Balance			958.96
		Credit and Debit Totals	\$6,000.00	\$7,218.89	

The Ending Daily Balances provided do not reflect pending transactions or holds that may have been outstanding when your transactions posted that day. If your available balance wasn't sufficient when transactions posted, fees may have been assessed.

For more information, including details related to fees and balances, please sign on to Online Banking.

SUNTRUST BANK PO BOX 305183 NASHVILLE TN 37230-5183 Page 2 of 2 63/B41/0175/0/31 5904

11/26/2019



Account
Statement

Balance Activity	Date	Balance	Collected Balance	Date	Balance	Collected Balance
History	10/30 11/04	2,177.85 2,122.85	2,177.85 2,122.85	11/15 11/19	7,907.43 6.763.55	7,907.43 6.763.55
	11/05 11/08 11/12	2,062.85 1,982.43 7.982.43	2,062.85 1,982.43 7.982.43	11/20 11/21	6,348.55 958.96	6,348.55 958.96

The threat of identity theft is real.

SunTrust wants to help protect your journey to financial confidence with IDnotify credit monitoring from Experian. Visit suntrust.com/IDnotify to find out how you can enroll in this premium service at no cost to you. IDnotify is a registered trademark of CSID, an Experian company.

107907 Member FDIC